2010 038788

2010 JUL -7 AM 10: 05

Parcel No. <u>45-07-20-455-011.000-026</u>

MICHELLE R. FAJMAN RECORDER

## **WARRANTY DEED**

ORDER NO. BT1000439

	Lake County in the State of INDIA	(Granto
	County, in the State of INDIA	NA CONVEYCO AND MADDANTIC
to	Peter Millas and Joan Jurich-Millas, HUSBAND ANI	O WIFE (,
	Lake County in the State of INDIAN	(Grante
	Obuilty, in the State of INDIAI	NA , for the sum of
	E DOLLAR AND 00/100	Dollars (#. 1.00
and	d other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficier scribed real estate in Lake	ncy of which is hereby acknowledged, the following
		ounty, State of Indiana
THE	E SOUTH 50 FEET OF LOT 9 AND THE NORTH 64 FEEDITION TO HIGHLAND, IN HIGHLAND, INDIANA, AS F	ET OF LOT 8 IN BLOCK 2 BRANTWOOD STU
170	GE 5, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE (	COUNTY, INDIANA.
SUE	BJECT TO COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS FASEN	MENTS AND DIVIDENCE OF THE
PLA	BJECT TO COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS, EASEN AT OF SUBDIVISION AND AS CONTAINED IN ALL OTH (ES AND ASSESSMENTS FOR 2009 PAYARI E IN 2014	HER DOCUMENTS OF BEOORS, AND THE
TAX	(ES AND ASSESSMENTS FOR 2009 PAYABLE IN 2010 Y, AND ALL REAL ESTATE TAXES AND ASSESSMENT	TOGETHER WITH DELINOUENCY AND REAL ESTATE
		S DUE AND PAYARI F THEREAFTED WHICH THE
GKA	ANTEE HEREIN ASSUMES AND AGREES TO PAY.	TEN WHICH THE
9	Subject to any and all are	
com	Subject to any and all easements, agreements and rest nmonly known as <u>8840 Idlewild Avenue, Highland,</u> Ind	trictions of record. The address of such real estate is
	j was the design and twende, riighland, mo	lana 46322
Tax	bills should be sent to Grantee at such address unless	
	The second of th	ed this 20TH day of June 2010
		Grantor:
-	deline Worked Thank	Signature Outorgh Mussy (SEAL
	ted Donald Musser	Printed Deborah Musser
STAT	TE OF INDIANA	
COU	JNTY OF Lake	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
В	Before me, a Notary Public in and for axid O	N
Dona	Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and S ald Musser and Deborah Musser, husband and wife	State, personally appeared
who.	acknowledge the execution of the foregoing Warranty representations therein contained are true.  ess my hand and Notarial Seal this 2000 days of June	Deed and who having been duly
arry r ۸/itm	ess my band and New 11.0	stated that
	ess my hand and Notarial Seal this <u>29TH</u> day of June commission expires:	2010
CTO	OBER 24, 2015 Signature	SA THAN //
		Sizabeth V Fodews
		ilizabeth V. Federoff , Notary Name
his i	Resident o	f Porter County, Indiana
affir	instrument prepared by Donna LaMere, Attorney at L	aw, # 03089-64 dp/cmu
	rm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken readocument, unless required by law. Elizabeth V. Federo	
etur	rn deed to_8840 Idlewild Avenue, Highland, Indiana 46	5322
·Ctui	tax bills to _8840 Idlewild Avenue, Highland, Indiana	46322
Send		
end	(Grantee Mailing Address)	And the Control of th
end	(Grantee Mailing Address) DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATI	ON SUBJECT TO ELIZABETH V. FEDEROFE TO
end	DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATI	ON SUBJECT TO ELIZABETH V. FEDEROFF Porter County
end		ON SUBJECT TO  R TRANSFER  BELIZABETH V. FEDEROFF Perfer County My Commission Expires October 24, 2015

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR